Concacaf

GOLD CUP 2019 (updated @ 2/3/2024)

DATE
15/06/2019
15/06/2019
16/06/2019
16/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019

20/06/2019

GAME
Canada v Martinique (4-0)
Mexico v Cuba (7-0)
Haiti v Bermunda (2-1)
Costa Rica v Nicaragua (4-0)
Curacao v El Salvador (0-1)
Jamaica v Honduras (3-2)
USA v Guyana (4-0)
Panama v Trinidad & T. (2-0)
Cuba v Martinique (0-3)
Mexico v Canada (3-1)

Nicaragua v Haiti (0-2)

COMMENTARY

English
Spanish
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CODE

339-DD54

340-DD54

341-DD54

342-DD54

343-DD54

344-DD54

455-DD54

456-DD54

622-DD54

623-DD54

624-DD54

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Free Sports HD
Univision
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD

Free Sports HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/16/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/canada/martinique/3007206/?ICID=PL_MS_01
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/16/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/mexico/cuba/3007205/?ICID=PL_MS_02
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/17/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/haiti/bermuda/3007210/?ICID=PL_MS_03
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/17/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/costa-rica/nicaragua/3007211/?ICID=PL_MS_04
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/18/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/netherlands-antilles/el-salvador/3007198/?ICID=PL_MS_01
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/18/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/jamaica/honduras/3007199/?ICID=PL_MS_02
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/19/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/united-states-of-america/guyana/3007217/?ICID=PL_MS_04
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/19/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/panama/trinidad-and-tobago/3007216/?ICID=PL_MS_03
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/20/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/cuba/martinique/3007204/?ICID=PL_MS_05
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/20/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/mexico/canada/3007207/?ICID=PL_MS_06
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/21/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/nicaragua/haiti/3007212/?ICID=PL_MS_07

20/06/2019

22/06/2019

22/06/2019

22/06/2019

22/06/2019

23/06/2019

23/06/2019

24/06/2019

24/06/2019

25/06/2019

26/06/2019

26/06/2019

26/06/2019

29/06/2019

29/06/2019

30/06/2019

30/06/2019

02/07/2019

03/07/2019

07/07/2019

Costa Rica v Bermuda (2-1)
El Salvador v Jamaica (0-0)
Guyana v Panama (2-4)
USA v Trinidad & T. (6-0)
Honduras v Curacao (0-1)
Canada v Cuba (7-0)
Martinique v Mexico (2-3)
Bermuda v Nicaragua (2-0)
Haiti v Costa Rica (2-1)
Honduras v El Salvador (4-0)
Panama v USA (0-1)
Trinidad & T. v Guyana (1-1)
Jamaica v Curacgao (1-1)
Haiti v Canada (3-2)
Mexico v Costa Rica (1-1)
Jamaica v Panama (1-0)
USA v Curacgao (1-0)
Haiti v Mexico (0-1)
Jamaica v USA (1-3)

Mexico v USA (1-0) Final

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

625-DD54

454-DD54

459-DD54

460-DD54

626-DD54

457-DD54

458-DD54

627-DD54

628-DD54

630-DD54

451-DD54

452-DD54

629-DD54

453-DD54

631-DD54

632-DD54

633-DD54

634-DD54

635-DD54

113-DD55

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
TSN HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
Free Sports HD
TSN HD
FOX HD
TSN HD
Free Sports HD
FOX HD

Free Sports HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/21/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/costa-rica/bermuda/3007213/?ICID=PL_MS_08
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/22/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/el-salvador/jamaica/3007200/?ICID=PL_MS_09
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/22/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/guyana/panama/3007218/?ICID=PL_MS_01
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/23/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/united-states-of-america/trinidad-and-tobago/3007219/?ICID=PL_MS_02
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/22/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/honduras/netherlands-antilles/3007201/?ICID=PL_MS_10
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/24/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/canada/cuba/3007208/?ICID=PL_MS_03
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/24/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/martinique/mexico/3007209/?ICID=PL_MS_04
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/25/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/bermuda/nicaragua/3007214/?ICID=PL_MS_05
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/25/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/haiti/costa-rica/3007215/?ICID=PL_MS_06
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/26/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/honduras/el-salvador/3007203/?ICID=PL_MS_08
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/27/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/panama/united-states-of-america/3007221/?ICID=PL_MS_10
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/27/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/trinidad-and-tobago/guyana/3007220/?ICID=PL_MS_09
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/26/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/jamaica/netherlands-antilles/3007202/?ICID=PL_MS_07
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/30/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/haiti/canada/3007509/?ICID=PL_MS_01
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/30/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/mexico/costa-rica/3007510/?ICID=PL_MS_02
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/06/30/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/jamaica/panama/3007511/?ICID=PL_MS_03
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/07/01/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/united-states-of-america/netherlands-antilles/3007512/?ICID=PL_MS_04
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/07/03/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/haiti/mexico/3007513/?ICID=PL_MS_01
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/07/04/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/jamaica/united-states-of-america/3007514/?ICID=PL_MS_02
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/07/08/nc-america/concacaf-gold-cup/mexico/united-states-of-america/3007515/?ICID=PL_MS_01

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

